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College College User Name Email Address Telephone Comments

McMullen, Melissa msstein@uillinois.edu (217) 333-5233 Primary Contact

Saysavanh, Nancy nsaysa2@uic.edu (309) 966-5130 Secondary Contact

Pena, Gracie graciep@uic.edu (312) 413-2947 Secondary Contact

Foster, Angela anfoster@uillinois.edu (217) 333-7671 Secondary Contact

McNichols, Tara taramc@uic.edu (312) 996-2752 Primary Contact

Robinson, Maria mborja@uic.edu (312) 355-3253 Primary Contact

Wilber, Patrice pwilbur@uic.edu (312) 413-5704 Primary Contact

Kirchner, Kim kekirchn@uic.edu (217) 558-2350 Primary Contact

Solomon, Brenda bsolomon@uic.edu (217) 558-2350 Secondary Contact

Brady, Saundra sbrady2@uic.edu (312) 355-5075 Primary Contact

Silas, Yolanda ysilas@uic.edu (312) 355-3439 Primary Contact

Sanchez, Leticia lramir6@uic.edu (312) 996-1019 Secondary Contact

2 FP Education Foley-Divittorio, Catherine cathyfd@uic.edu (312) 996-4360 Primary Contact

Banks, Jovita jovibank@uic.edu (312) 996-2468 Primary - Prefer emails

Tith, Monica mocamp2@uic.edu (312) 415-9125 Secondary - Prefer emails

Clarke, Annabelle aclarke@uic.edu (312) 413-2963 Primary Contact

Morris, Jessie jmorri7@uic.edu (312) 355-3048 Secondary Contact

Tapia, Hilda htapia@uic.edu (312) 413-2546 Primary Contact

Kragon, Steve skragon@uic.edu (312) 413-2560 Secondary Contact

Sholeen, Karen sholeen@uic.edu (312) 413-2508 Primary Contact

Lazard, Gwendolyn gbox@uic.edu (312) 996-3364 Secondary Contact

Martinez Romo, Jorge jmarti72@uic.edu (312) 413-2506 Secondary Contact

Oliver, Laura llee@uic.edu (312) 996-2169 Secondary Contact

Fanti, Marci mritchie@uic.edu (312) 413-7452 Primary Contact

Gaines, Myra mgaines@uic.edu (312) 996-1616 Secondary Contact

Bady, Betty bbady@uic.edu (312) 413-1441 Primary Contact

D'Souza, Priya pdsouza@uic.edu (312) 996-8880 Secondary Contact

Morelos, Herminio hmorelos@uic.edu (312) 355-3854 Secondary Contact

Carney, Monica mlc@uic.edu (312) 996-3174 Primary Contact

Wilder, Sheryl swilder@uic.edu (312) 996-0322 Secondary Contact

Haubrich, Lorna lhaubric@uic.edu (312) 355-1924 Secondary Contact

Kijek, Liz lizk@uic.edu (312) 996-5352 Primary Contact

Eison, Deborah eison@uic.edu (312) 996-6684 Primary Contact

Finch, Jaclyn jfinch@uic.edu (312) 996-7501 Secondary Contact

Brach, John jebrach@uic.edu (312) 413-9808 Secondary Contact

Orozco, Guadalupe grivera@uic.edu (312) 996-4379 Secondary Contact

Fanti, Marci mritchie@uic.edu (312) 413-7452 Primary Contact

Gaines, Myra mgaines@uic.edu (312) 996-1616 Secondary Contact

Fanti, Marci mritchie@uic.edu (312) 413-7452 Primary Contact

Gaines, Myra mgaines@uic.edu (312) 996-1616 Secondary Contact
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AA - AZ9 University Administration

Fanti, Marci mritchie@uic.edu (312) 413-7452 Primary Contact

Gaines, Myra mgaines@uic.edu (312) 996-1616 Secondary Contact

Fanti, Marci mritchie@uic.edu (312) 413-7452 Primary Contact

Gaines, Myra mgaines@uic.edu (312) 996-1616 Secondary Contact

Rubio, Elda elda@uic.edu (312) 996-4310 Primary Contact
Lee, Denise leedj@uic.edu (312) 996-2068 Secondary Contact

Medical Center

Blain, Teri terilynb@uic.edu (312) 413-1476 Primary Contact

Haubach, Nicholas nhaubach@uic.edu (312) 413-8397 Secondary Contact

Graduate Medical Education - Residents

Canfield-Jepson, Cathy ccanfiel@uic.edu (312) 996-2933 Primary Contact

Bahena-Garza, Sandra sbahena@uic.edu (312) 996-2933 Secondary Contact

Trede, Kurtis ktrede@uic.edu (312) 996-2933 Secondary Contact

Nursing

Atkins, Marilyn matkins@uic.edu (312) 413-1189 Primary Contact

Haubach, Nicholas nhaubach@uic.edu (312) 413-8397 Secondary Contact

2 GJ Healthcare Systems, UIC - IPSE Haubach, Nicholas nhaubach@uic.edu (312) 413-8397 Primary Contact

McDermott, Martin martym@uic.edu (312) 996-0034 Primary Contact

Hussey, Colleen chusse2@uic.edu (312) 996-2331 Secondary Contact

Barba, Kimberly kbarba@uic.edu (312) 355-1776 Secondary Contact

Wosko, Margot mwosko2@uic.edu (312) 413-9463 Primary Contact

Pietka, Jennifer pietka@uic.edu (312) 355-1399 Primary Contact

Becerra, Silvia silabec@uic.edu (312) 996-4821 Secondary Contact

Stauffer, Kathy stauffer@uic.edu (312) 355-0111 Secondary Contact

Duran, Jessie jessie1@uic.edu (312) 996-8308 Primary Contact

Bordy, Jennifer jbordy@uic.edu (312) 996-8376 Secondary Contact

Udaipurwala, Sarah sghati3@uic.edu (312) 996-3655 Secondary Contact

2 GT Honors College Keevan, Anthony akeevan@uic.edu (312) 355-0006 Primary Contact

2 HY Utilities Admin - UIC Hudson, La Donna ldhudson@uic.edu (312) 996-2143 Primary Contact

Zalewski, Natalie chancprovosthr@uic.edu (312) 355-2415 Primary Contact

Zalewski, Natalie chancprovosthr@uic.edu (312) 355-2415
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AA - AZ9 University Administration

2 JC VC Administrative Svcs Hudson, La Donna ldhudson@uic.edu (312) 996-2143 Primary Contact

Medical Center

Blain, Teri terilynb@uic.edu (312) 413-1476 Primary Contact

Haubach, Nicholas nhaubach@uic.edu (312) 413-8397 Secondary Contact

Nursing

Atkins, Marilyn matkins@uic.edu (312) 413-1189 Primary Contact

Haubach, Nicholas nhaubach@uic.edu (312) 413-8397 Secondary Contact

O'Conner, Alanna alanna@uic.edu (312) 413-3471 Primary Contact

Albovias, James jalbovia@uic.edu (312) 996-3077 Secondary Contact

Krstic, Dragan dkrstic@uic.edu (312) 413-7461 Primary Contact

Kulik, Jeffrey jkulik1@uic.edu (312) 996-1971 Secondary Contact

Kovacs, Susan sekovacs@uic.edu (312) 413-1271 Primary Contact

Student Employment

Garza, Carmen cjgarza@uic.edu (312) 996-3130 Primary Contact

2 JL UIC Human Resources Balmes, Susan balmes@uic.edu (312) 355-5230 Primary Contact

Harlin-Smith, Tina tharlin@uic.edu (312) 355-3355 Primary Contact

Kovacs, Susan sekovacs@uic.edu (312) 413-1271 Secondary Contact

2 JM Physical Plant Hudson, La Donna ldhudson@uic.edu (312) 996-2143 Primary Contact

Harlin, Tina tharlin@uic.edu (312) 355-3355 Primary Contact

Kovacs, Susan sekovacs@uic.edu (312) 413-1272 Secondary Contact

Wongchinsri, Patcharee patchare@uic.edu (312) 413-3390 Primary Contact

Sexton. Jill jsexton@uic.edu (312) 413-9468 Secondary Contact

McGowan, Tonya tmcgowan@uic.edu (312) 996-3556 Primary Contact

Phillips, Eric ericp@uic.edu (312) 355-0716 Secondary Contact

Ruff, Sadonia smilsap@uic.edu (312) 355-1876 Primary Contact

Simagrai, Pitchayada "Mint" mint@uic.edu (312) 996-2104 Secondary Contact

Mitchell-Obafemi LaDonna lobafemi@uic.edu (312) 413-9443 Secondary Contact

JT Intercollegiate Athletics

JS

Primary ContactZalewski, Natalie chancprovosthr@uic.eduJU VC for External Affairs

JE Office of Admissions & Records

VC for Development

JP

JF VC for Research

Healthcare System, UIC-MSHC2

2

JD

2 JK Student Affairs Ancillary Svcs

2

2

(312) 355-2415

Campus Auxiliary Services

2

Primary Contact2 JX VP for International Affairs Zalewski, Natalie chancprovosthr@uic.edu (312) 355-2415

Please submit any updates to UICHRHRIS@uillinois.edu

2 JW VC for Health Affairs Margaret Moser mlmoser@uic.edu (312) 355-5701 Primary Contact

2

2 JJ VC for Student Affairs

2 JV Academic Computing and Comm Ctr (ACCC)

2
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